
Tours operated by Travel Impressions. All flights and airline information subject to change. All durations may not be available. The First Checked Bag fee is included with Premium Class Seating or 
Cancel for Any Reason Waiver purchased on Volaris flights. If you purchased more than one of these options, additional checked bag fees will still apply. *Cancel for Any Reason Waiver is provided
by Travel Impressions. Baggage fees collected at the airport are non-commissionable. St. Louis to Huatulco, Puerto Vallarta and Los Cabos flights are registered with the DOT as Public Charter (PC# 
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Viva Aerobus: PC 18-228, A320-180 seats/PC 18-254, A320-180 seats; Volaris: PC 18-233, A320-180 seats are operated by ALG Vacations Corp. Information is accurate at time of publication and 
is subject to changes, exceptions, cancellation charges and restrictions. Not responsible for errors or omissions in the publication of this information. Travel Impressions materials (including, but not 
limited to, names, trademark, service marks, logos, marketing materials, etc.) shall not be used, reproduced, transmitted or distributed in any way, except with the express written consent of Travel 
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ST. LOUIS

JANUARY 1, 2019 - DECEMBER 31, 2019 
EXCLUSIVE NONSTOP VACATION FLIGHTS

DEPARTING DATES # NIGHTS ROTATION        
CANCUN - via Frontier Airlines
Monday 1/7/19 – 8/5/19 3 – 14
Monday 11/18/19 – 12/30/19 3 – 14 
Tuesday 1/1/19 – 8/6/19 3 – 14
Tuesday 8/13/19 – 11/12/19 4, 7, 9, 11, 14
Tuesday 11/19/19 – 12/31/19 3 - 14
Wednesday 1/2/19 – 8/7/19 3 – 14
Wednesday 11/20/19 – 12/25/19 3 – 14 
Thursday 1/3/19 – 8/8/19 3 – 14
Thursday 8/15/19 – 11/7/19 5, 7, 9, 14
Thursday 11/14/19 – 12/26/19 3 - 14
Friday 1/4/19 – 8/9/19 3 - 14
Friday 11/15/19 – 12/27/19 3 - 14
Saturday 1/5/19 – 8/10/19 3 – 14
Saturday 8/17/19 – 11/9/19 3, 5, 7, 10, 14
Saturday 11/16/19 – 12/28/19 3 - 14
Sunday 1/6/19 – 8/11/19 3 – 14
Sunday 11/17/19 – 12/29/19 3 – 14 

DEPARTING DATES # NIGHTS ROTATION        
HUATULCO – via Volaris 
Saturday 1/19/19 – 4/20/19 7, 14

PUERTO VALLARTA  – via Volaris  
Saturday 4/27/19 – 8/3/19 7, 14

LOS CABOS – via Volaris   
Sunday 1/20/19 – 8/4/19 5, 12

PUNTA CANA – via Frontier Airlines* 
*Subject to Government Approval
Monday 1/7/19 – 7/29/19 5, 7, 9, 14 via Frontier
Wednesday 1/9/19 – 7/31/19 3, 5, 7, 10, 14 via Frontier
Saturday 1/5/19 – 8/3/19 4, 7, 9, 11, 14 via Frontier

FRONTIER AIRLINES FLIGHTS INCLUDE:
Flights will be ticketed on Frontier Airlines Economy Fare Class. Economy 
Fare Class has a charge for carry-on baggage, checked baggage, seats 
and all beverages. Go to www.flyfrontier.com for a list of all baggage 
charges and optional service fees.

VOLARIS FLIGHTS INCLUDE:
• Carry-on bag 
• One complimentary soft drink
•  Beer, wine, mixed drinks, snack options  

and meal are available for purchase

One checked bag will be included on Volaris with purchase of:  
Cancel for Any Reason Waiver*  • Premium Class • Preferred Perks Plus

Bookings on Volaris without Cancel for Any Reason Waiver, Premium 
Class or Preferred Perks First Class seating will be charged a fee of $50 
roundtrip at the airport (credit card only) for the First Checked Bag; or 
purchase a supplement up to 72 hours prior to departure for a First Bag 
fee of $50 round-trip.

Travel Impressions never stops putting our agents first, and now, we’ve taken that philosophy to the skies. With Exclusive Nonstop 
Vacation Flights to some of our most popular destinations, it is easier and more convenient than ever to book the ideal complete 
package for your customers.

travelimpressions.com 
Reservations 800.284.0044

Learn all about 
Exclusive Nonstop Vacation 

Flights at travimp.com/charter

2019 NOW ON SALE!
EXCLUSIVE NONSTOP VACATION FLIGHTS

Exclusive Nonstop
Vacation Flights


